Results WEE Baggeridge 26 January 2023
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Name:

Richard Price
Simon Lanckham
James Thomas
John Leeson
Robert Rose
Chris McCartney
Barry Houghton
Arthur Mitchell
Peter Langmaid
lan Hopkins
Andy Hemsted
Clive Richardson
Richard Pay

Ray Collins

Dan Muir
Matthew Price
Kuzie Chen
Barry McGowarn
Rob Crussel &Chris Berry

Eloise Lee

Mandy Mackereth
Marareth Kodz
Alison Sloman
Sally Ingram
Sammy Prichard
Jenny Uff

Time:

49:57:00
54:35:00
57:42:00
59:42:00
58:32:00
59:31:00
60:37:00
55:45:00
55:57:00
56:53:00
61:21:00
62:20:00
69:44:00
52:55:00
57:40:00
55:40:00
42:45:00
62:04:00

60:41:00
60:51:00
58:55:00
55:31:00
55:49:00
57:04:00
58:10:00

Controls
22
22
22
22
19
19
18
17
17
15
15
16
22
12
12

9
6
6

21
15
8
7
6
6
5

Class
M21
M21
M35
M65
M40
M50
M75
M18
M55
M55
M70
M55
M60
M65
M40
M21
M21
M75

M21/M40

w21
W55
W60
W85
W65
W35
W70

Club
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
WRE
HOC
WRE
WRE
WCH
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC/IND

HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC
HOC

Penalties

13
23
97

21

A lovely dry night and a great turnout! So loveley to see keen night orienteers braving the cold.

Huge sympathy to Kuzie, his new light didn’t work, he lost his dibber and then burnt his gloves on one of the tea lights!
And then Rob & Chris, spending a long time looking for Chris phone (luckily they found it!!) but by then we had started to

collect controls...
Well done Arthur for being a sport and coming along even though it was your birthday @ @

Thank you to Mandy, Peter, Barry H, Richard, Eloise and Sam for collecting controls - we made the pub!
Next WEE is on Clent Hills Thursday 9th February 2023. Make sure to e-mail Robert Rose to secure a map!

Points

220
220
220
210
190
190
174
170
170
150
137
137
123
120
120

90

60

39

203
141
80
70
60
60
50

25
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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25
23
21
20
19
18
17



