Results WEE Baggeridge 26 January 2023

Place:	Name:	Time:		Controls	5	Class	Club	Penalties	Points		
1	Richard Price		49:57:00		22	M21	HOC			220	25
2	Simon Lanckham		54:35:00		22	M21	HOC			220	23
3	James Thomas		57:42:00		22	M35	HOC			220	21
4	John Leeson		59:42:00		22	M65	HOC			210	20
5	Robert Rose		58:32:00		19	M40	HOC			190	19
6	Chris McCartney		59:31:00		19	M50	HOC			190	18
7	Barry Houghton		60:37:00		18	M75	HOC	(5	174	17
8	Arthur Mitchell		55:45:00		17	M18	HOC			170	16
9	Peter Langmaid		55:57:00		17	M55	HOC			170	15
10	Ian Hopkins		56:53:00		15	M55	WRE			150	14
11	Andy Hemsted		61:21:00		15	M70	HOC	13	3	137	13
12	Clive Richardson		62:20:00		16	M55	WRE	23	3	137	12
13	Richard Pay		69:44:00		22	M60	WRE	97	7	123	11
14	Ray Collins		52:55:00		12	M65	WCH			120	10
15	Dan Muir		57:40:00		12	M40	HOC			120	9
16	Matthew Price		55:40:00		9	M21	HOC			90	8
17	Kuzie Chen		42:45:00		6	M21	HOC			60	7
18	Barry McGowarn		62:04:00		6	M75	HOC	22	1	39	6
19	Rob Crussel &Chris Berry					M21/M40	HOC/IND				
1	Eloise Lee		60:41:00		21	W21	НОС	-	7	203	25
2	Mandy Mackereth		60:51:00		15	W55	HOC	g)	141	23
3	Marareth Kodz		58:55:00		8	W60	НОС			80	21
4	Alison Sloman		55:31:00		7	W85	НОС			70	20
5	Sally Ingram		55:49:00		6	W65	НОС			60	19
6	Sammy Prichard		57:04:00		6	W35	НОС			60	18
7	Jenny Uff		58:10:00		5	W70	HOC			50	17

A lovely dry night and a great turnout! So loveley to see keen night orienteers braving the cold.

Huge sympathy to Kuzie, his new light didn't work, he lost his dibber and then burnt his gloves on one of the tea lights! And then Rob & Chris, spending a long time looking for Chris phone (luckily they found it!!) but by then we had started to collect controls...

Well done Arthur for being a sport and coming along even though it was your birthday 🍪 🔞
Thank you to Mandy, Peter, Barry H, Richard, Eloise and Sam for collecting controls - we made the pub!

Next WEE is on Clent Hills Thursday 9th February 2023. Make sure to e-mail Robert Rose to secure a map!